
Team: (Team name, city, state/province) Date:  24/07/2012 Team No.

Manager Name: Norm Logan E-mail address:  

Manager Address: Zip/Postal:  

Home Phone: 519-692-3651 Hotel/Motel:  Hotel Phone:  

Cell Phone: 519-871-1406 ** Cell Phone must be someone who will be at the entire tournament and can be contacted day or night**

Player Names (18) Player Limit

Last Name First Name Uniform # Position

1- Nevin Travis P/SS

2- Dennis Marcus CF/P

3- Noah Stan 27 1B/P

4- Noah Nick 17 CF 

5- Timothy Jeremy 31 C/OF

6- Whiteye Bailey 77 INF/P

7- Huff Tyler 89 2B

8- Hopkins Kyle 23 SS/C

9- Doxtator Brady INF/P

10- Huff Chance 66 OF

11- Hopkins Gene 22 OF

12- Greenbird Devin OF

13- Stonefish Jesse OF

14-

15-

16-

17-

18-

Last Name First Name Uniform #

1- Field manager Logan 81

2- Coach Stonefish 34

3- Coach Noah 45

4- Scorekeeper

5- Trainer Stonefish

All teams should attach their completed roster form to an email and send to the below email addresses.

E-mail to:
iscstat@hotmail.com, iscken@comcast.net, blairjs@rogers.com, ftode739@rogers.com, hdewild44@gmail.com,  aldoran42@yahoo.com 

kbeane8@yahoo.com, lachdavid@gmail.com

Outlook and Outlook Express users can click on the first email address below to create an email. Then attach your roster and send.

Lorne Moraviantown, ON

Moraviantown, ON

IEC - Moraviantown

RR#3 Bothwell, ON

Springhill Suites

Norm

Bruce

N0P 1C0

Kyla Moraviantown, ON

Moraviantown, ON

norm@ieceducation.com

1-989-837-2700

Birthdate (month-yr)

03/21/1991

03/07/1992

06/21/1994

12/25/1995

03/29/1993

06/07/1997

12/11/1992

04/21/1991

12/12/1994

01/01/1996

02/07/1997

07/30/1992

06/24/1996

City, State/Province

Indian Brook FN, NS

City, State/Province

Indian Brook FN, NS

Moraviantown, ON

Moraviantown, ON

Moraviantown, ON

Moraviantown, ON

Moraviantown, ON

Moraviantown, ON

Oneida, ON

Moraviantown, ON

Moraviantown, ON

Moraviantown, ON

Moraviantown, ON
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