

INTERNATIONAL SOFTBALL CONGRESS Official 2012 U-21 ISC World Tournament Roster Form

This form is to be sent to the email addresses below on or before August 6.

	Team: (Team name, city, state/province)		IEC - Moraviantown				24/07/2012	Team No.	
	Manager Name:	Norm Logan	<u>E-mai</u>	il address:	norm@ieceducation.c				
	Manager Address:	RR#3 Bothwell, ON						Zip/Postal: N	0P 1C0
	Home Phone:	519-692-3651	H	otel/Motel:	Springhill Suites	Hotel Phone: 1-	989-837-2700		
	Cell Phone:	519-871-1406	** Cell Ph	one must b	e someone who will be	at the entire tourna	ment and can	be contacted day	or night**
	Player Names Last Name	(18) Player Limit First Name	Uniform #	Position	Birthdate (month-yr)	City, State/Pro	ovince		
1-	Nevin	Travis		P/SS	03/21/1991	Indian Brook F	'n, ns		
2-	Dennis	Marcus		CF/P	03/07/1992	Indian Brook F	'n, ns		
3-	Noah	Stan	27	1B/P	06/21/1994	Moraviantowr	n, ON		
4-	Noah	Nick	17	CF	12/25/1995	Moraviantowr	n, ON		
5-	Timothy	Jeremy	31	C/OF	03/29/1993	Moraviantowr	n, ON		
6-	Whiteye	Bailey	77	INF/P	06/07/1997	Moraviantowr	n, ON		
7-	Huff	Tyler	89	2B	12/11/1992	Moraviantowr	n, ON		
8-	Hopkins	Kyle	23	SS/C	04/21/1991	Moraviantowr	n, ON		
9-	Doxtator	Brady		INF/P	12/12/1994	Oneida, O	N		
10-	Huff	Chance	66	OF	01/01/1996	Moraviantowr	n, ON		
11-	Hopkins	Gene	22	OF	02/07/1997	Moraviantowr	n, ON		
12-	Greenbird	Devin		OF	07/30/1992	Moraviantowr	n, ON		
13-	Stonefish	Jesse		OF	06/24/1996	Moraviantowr	n, ON		
14-									
15-									
16-									
17-									
18-									

		Last Name	First Name	Uniform #	# City, State/Province			
1-	Field manager	Logan	Norm	81	Moraviantown, ON			
2-	Coach	Stonefish	Bruce	34	Moraviantown, ON			
3-	Coach	Noah	Lorne	45	Moraviantown, ON			
4-	Scorekeeper							
5-	Trainer	Stonefish	Kyla		Moraviantown, ON			
		All teams	All teams should attach their completed roster form to an email and send to the below					

Outlook and Outlook Express users can click on the first email address below to create an email. Then attach your roster and send. iscstat@hotmail.com, iscken@comcast.net, blairjs@rogers.com, ftode739@rogers.com, hdewild44@gmail.com, aldoran42@yahoo.com kbeane8@yahoo.com, lachdavid@gmail.com

E-mail to: